
Black History Month 2018

@utsinclusion

"I Shall Not Be Moved"- Maya Angelou 

Swingin' and Singin' Jazz Party 
6 - 8 p.m. 

Student Union Ballroom 1 

Saturday, Feb 3 

Miss Black UTSA Pageant 
6 p.m. 

Student Union Ballroom 

Hosts: NPHC Sororities 

Monday, Feb 12 

Chair Dancing 
7 p.m. 

Student Union Ballroom 

Host: Embrace 

Thursday, Feb 15 

Sexual Healing 
7 p.m. 

Student Union Mesquite Room 

Host: Embrace 

Monday, Feb 19 

The Defamation Experience 

Race, Class, Religion, & Gender Collide 

6 - 8 p.m. 

Student Union Retama 

Thursday, Feb 22 

11th Annual African American 
Studies Symposium 

11 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

Student Unon Denman 

Host: African American Studies 

Sunday, Feb 25 

A Different Sunday 

9:45 a.m. 

Meet at Convocation Center 

Host: Impact 

Monday, Feb 26 

BLACK HERITAGE BANQUET 

Black is Beautiful 

6 - 10 p.m. 

Student Union Ballroom 

Tickets: $15 UTSA Students; $20 Guests 

Tickets must be purchased by Feb 19 

at Roadrunner Express 

Wednesday, Feb 28 

Black Professionals Panel 
7 - 8:30 p.m. 

Student Union Denman 

Slam Poetry Competition 
Featuring Sha'Condria Sibley 

8 p.m. 

Student Union Ski Lodge 

Host: Student Union Programs 

Two Can Play That Game 
7 p.m. 

BB University Room 

Host: NAACP 

Black Business Expo 
7 - 9 p.m. 

Student Union Ski Lodge 

Host: NAACP 

Thursday, Feb 1 

Creating Art Out of Struggle 
Poetry Writing Workshop 

2 - 3 p.m. 

Student Union Willow Room 

*Seating is limited* 

Tuesday, Feb 20 

Pizza & Research 
From Slavery to the Sidelines 

A Socio-Historical Analysis of Black Athletes 

12 - 12:45 p.m. 

JPL Assembly Room (4.04.22) 

Host: UTSA Libraries 
Tuesday, Feb 6 

Black Wall Street 
7 p.m. 

BB 4.02.10 

Host: NABA 

Wednesday, Feb 7 & Thursday, Feb 8 

National Black HIV/AIDS Awareness Day 
HIV/AIDS Screenings 

10 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

SAAF Van Next to Ximenes Garage 

Host: Student Health Services 

Saturday, Feb 10 

Support a Black Business: Bayseas 
11 a.m. 

Meet at Convocation Center 

Host: NABA 


